
INTENSE & SWEET 
BENTLEY COCKTAIL
ROGER GROULT CALVADOS
DUBONNET
ORANGE BITTERS 

245 CZK

APÉRITIFS &
 M

O
C

KTAILS

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

SWEET & FIZZY 
8TH WONDER
DOLIN DRY VERMOUTH
PINEAU DE CHARENTES
SHERRY PX SAN EMILIO
LEMON
PROSECCO

255 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

SOFT & LONG 
ENGLISH COOLER
VERJUS
RHUBARB
ELDERFLOWER
MINT

195 CZK

ALCOHOL FREE

GENTLE
SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

SOUR & FIZZY
HOPPED APPLE
PARAGON WHITE PENJA
APPLE JUICE 
HOPS
LEMON 
TONIC WATER

195 CZK

ALCOHOL FREE

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

FRESH & EASY 
PANCHO VILLA
HAVANA CLUB 7Y 
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY 
PEACH 
CHERRY 
PINEAPPLE 
LIME 
SODA WATER

275 CZK

BARTEN
D

ER’S C
H

O
IC

E

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

BITTERSWEET & CITRUSY

NAKED & FAMOUSE
DEL MAGUEY VIDA 
CHARTREUSE JAUNE 
APEROL 
LIME

265 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

CITRUSY & FLORAL 
WATER LILY
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
COINTREAU 
VIOLETTE 
LEMON

245 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

DELICATE & SLIGHTLY SMOKY

LEAVING MANHATTAN
BUFFALO TRACE 
PUNTEMES  
CACAO 
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK 
BITTERS  

275 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

SH
AKEN

 O
R STIRRED

FRUITY & FRESH  
MATADOR
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
LIME  
SHERRY AMONTILLADO  
PINEAPPLE SYRUP
GRAPEFRUIT BITTER

255 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

HANKY PANKY
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY  
PUNTEMES 
FERNET BRANCA

245 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

BITTERSWEET & HERBACEOUS 

COMPLEX & TROPICAL  
PANDANQUIRI
HOUSE RUM BLEND
LIME 
PANDAN SYRUP

245 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

VIEUX CARRE
SAZERAC RYE
MARTELL VS 
D.O.M BENEDICTINE  
DOLIN ROUGE 
BITTERS

285 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

SLIGHTLY SWEET & WARMING  

THE BESTSELLER FROM OUR PREVIOUS MENU, 
WITH A TROPICAL PUNCH

STAR IS BORN 
VANILLA VODKA
PASSION FRUIT
SHERRY RARE CREAM 
GRAPEFRUIT
LEMON

275 CZK

A MULTI-LAYERED JOURNEY 
WITH A TROPICAL CHARACTER 

MIAMI VIBE 

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE 
COCONUT WATER
PINEAPPLE WINE 
FALERNUM 
CAMPARI 
STRAWBERRY

285 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

AN INDULGENT FLAVOUR 
BOMB, STRONG AND SWEET

FEEL GOOD

PISCO DEMONDIO DE LOS ANDES 
FIGS 
LUSTAU SHERRY PX  
AMARO NONINO 
MINT CORDIAL 
VERJUS 
PINEAPPLE 
SCENTED BUBBLE

285 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

A FRESH, UMAMI ODE TO INDONESIA 
SOFT & SILKY

LEKE LEKE

BOBBY’S GIN
TOMATO WATER
PINK PEPPERCORN 
RHUBARB 
UMAMI BITTERS

275 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY SOUR

BITTER

REFRESHING, WITH A DASH OF SALINE
REIMAGINING OF A CLASSIC

SCOTCH & SODA

CHIVAS REGAL 12Y
PALO SANTO 
LEMONGRASS
QUINCE SODA 
LUSTAU SHERRY MOSCATEL 
BABY APPLE 

285 CZK

BOOZY

FIZZY

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

VIBRANT AND AROMATIC
WITH A LIFT OF CAFFEINE

BROKEN SPANISH

BRUGAL 1888
PINEAU DES CHARENTES 
MR.BLACK 
BAY LEAF
CELERY BITTERS
MUSCOVADO CARAWAY SYRUP

275 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET
DRY

SOUR

BITTER

ADVENTUROUS WITH NOTES OF PEAR &
CITRUS, GENTLY BALANCED BY ORGEAT

IRISH BREAKFAST

TEELING POT STILL WHISKEY
PEAR 
OATS ORGEAT 
LEMON 
CYNAR 
MICRO GREENS

285 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

A STRONG SPIRIT WITH A CREAMY 
COAT DEFINING DECADENCE

FRENCH-MEX

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO 
TARRAGON 
TROIS RIVIERES
CANTALOUPE 
SUZE 
LIME 
COLORFUL DUST 

265 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER



GENTLE & SMOOTH 
DELICIOUS SOUR
LAIRD’S APPLE JACK 
PEACH 
LEMON  
SIMPLE SYRUP

255 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

SPICY & SAVORY 
BLOODY MARY
KETTLE VODKA  
DEMIGLACE 
RED WINE VINEGAR 
SPICE BLEND 
BEETROOT & TOMATO

ALL TIM
E C

LASSIC
S

BOOZY

GENTLE

SPICE

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

265 CZK

BALANCED & SPIRITED 
TIPPERARY
REDBREAST 12Y 
CINZANO 1757 ROSSO  
CHARTREUSE VERTE 
ORANGE BITTERS

285 CZK

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

VELVETY & FIZZY 
MORNING GLORY
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y 
LEMON 
SIMPLE SYRUP
ABSINTHE
SODA WATER              

BOOZY

GENTLE

SWEET

DRY

SOUR

BITTER

245 CZK

SPIRIT
LIST

Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio Anejo 
Ocho Blanco 
Ocho Reposado 
Ocho Anejo Single Barrel 
Del Maguey Vida 
Bozal Ensamble 
Bozal Cuishe 
Ilegal Joven 
Los Siete Misterios Mezcal 

Tequila

Tequila

Tequila

Tequila

Tequila

Tequila

Mezcal

Mezcal

Mezcal

Mezcal

Mezcal

195 CZK

215 CZK

245 CZK

165 CZK

225 CZK

395 CZK

245 CZK

265 CZK

275 CZK

275 CZK

275 CZK

Ketel one
Ketel One Citroen 
Grey Goose 
Belvedere 
Beluga Gold Line 
Babicka 
Absolut 
Absolut Elyx 
Mermaid Salt Vodka 
Suntory Haku

Wheat

Wheat

Wheat

Rye

Malt

Corn 

Wheat

Wheat

Wheat

Rice

165 CZK

165 CZK

165 CZK

165 CZK

395 CZK

145 CZK

145 CZK

155 CZK

145 CZK

185 CZK

AGAVE

VODKA

Beefeater 24
Beefeater London Dry 
Canaima 
Plymouth 
Plymouth Navy Strength 
Tanqueray No. Ten 
Star of Bombay 
Tanqueray London Dry 
Tanqueray Malacca 
Bobbys Dry Gin 
Bols Genever 
Ferdinands Dry Gin 
Tosh Gin
Garage 22 Summer Gin
G’Vine Nouaison 
Gin Mare 
G’Vine Florasion 
Hendrick’s Neptunia
Hendrick’s Lunar 
Hendrick’s 
Heimat 
Jensens Old Tom 
Langley’s Old Tom 
Mermaid Zest Gin
Opihr Dry 
Botanist Islay Dry 
Ki No Bi 
Nikka Coffey 
Sipsmith London Dry 
Omg 
Oxley Dry 
Sincere Organic Gin
Roku 
Portofino 
Citadelle Reserve 
Gin Lane 1752 Pink 
La Tribute 
Monkey 47 
Elephant gin

Contemporary 

London Dry

Contemporary 

Plymouth

Plymouth

London Dry

London Dry

Contemporary

Genever

Genever

Genever

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Old Tom

Old Tom

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

London Dry

London Dry

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Pink Gin

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

145 CZK

145 CZK

165 CZK

145 CZK

195 CZK

165 CZK

165 CZK

145 CZK

165 CZK

155 CZK

145 CZK

225 CZK

225 CZK

225 CZK

195 CZK

165 CZK

165 CZK

185 CZK

195 CZK

165 CZK

235 CZK

205 CZK

155 CZK

215 CZK

165 CZK

155 CZK

255 CZK

205 CZK

155 CZK

155 CZK

185 CZK

305 CZK

155 CZK

245 CZK

185 CZK

165 CZK

195 CZK

235 CZK

235 CZK

GIN | GENEVER 

Havan Club 7 Anos
Havana Club 3 Anos
Havana Club 15 Anos
Havana Club Selection de Maestros
Santiago de Cuba 12 Anos
Brugal 1888
Diplomatico Mantuano
Zacapa Centenario 23 Anos
Zacapa Centenario XO
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Santa Teresa 1796
Zafra Master Reserve 21 Anos
Appleton Estate 12 Years
Appleton Estate 21 Years Old
Millonario 10 Anivesario Reserva
Hampden Estate
Hampden Estate Rum Fire
Mount Gay Extra Old
Plantation 20th Anniversary
Veritas
El Dorado 12 Years
El Dorado 15 Years
Pusser’s Gunpowder Proof
Gosling’s Family Reserve
Trois Rivieres Cuvee de L’Ocean
Trois Rivieres VSOP
Clairin Vaval
Clairin Casimir
Clement Single Cask
Duppy Share Rum
Duppy Share XO
Don Papa 
Rhum JM V.S.O.P 
Zacapa Edicion Negra
Velho Barreiro Traditional

Ron

Ron 

Ron 

Ron

Ron

Ron

Ron

Ron

Solera Ron 

Solera Ron 

Solera Rum

Ron

Rum

Rum 

Ron 

Rum 

Rum 

Rum 

Rum 

Rum 

Rum 

Rum 

Rum 

Rum 

Agricole Rhum

Agricole Rhum

Clarin 

Clarin 

Agricole Rhum

Rum 

Rum 

Rum

Rhum 

Ron 

Cachaça

145 CZK

145 CZK

690 CZK

205 CZK

245 CZK

245 CZK

205 CZK

205 CZK

395 CZK

205 CZK

245 CZK

245 CZK

165 CZK

395 CZK

185 CZK

245 CZK

185 CZK

195 CZK

205 CZK

185 CZK

165 CZK

195 CZK

185 CZK

265 CZK

155 CZK

195 CZK

185 CZK

195 CZK

295 CZK

215 CZK

245 CZK

195 CZK

195 CZK

295 CZK

165 CZK

SUGAR CANE 

Arran 10yr 
Clynelish 14yr 
Dalwhinnie 15yr 
Glenmorangie Quinta Rubin 
Oban 14yr 
Royal Lochnagar 12yr 
Talisker 10yr 
Talisker 18yr 

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

185 CZK

205 CZK

205 CZK

255 CZK

205 CZK

195 CZK

205 CZK

510 CZK

WHISK(E)Y
Scotch Highland

Auchentoshan Three Wood 
Glenkinchie 12yr 

Single Malt

Single Malt

205 CZK

175CZK

Scotch Lowland

Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr 
Ardbeg 10yr 
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 
Ardbeg Uigeadail 
Bowmore 12yr 
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
Caol Ila Mnoch 
Lagavulin 10yr 
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 
Laphroaig Lore
Laphroaig Four Oak
Octomore 11.1 
Kilchoman Sanaig

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

195 CZK

205 CZK

345 CZK

295 CZK

175 CZK

245 CZK

295 CZK

245 CZK

265 CZK

215 CZK

395 CZK

225 CZK

605 CZK

255 CZK

Scotch Islay

Aberlour 16yr 
Dalmore Cigar 
Cragganmore 12yr 
Glenfiddich 15yr 
Glenfiddich 18yr 
The Glenlivet 12yr 
The Glenlivet Nadurra Peated 
Ardmore Legacy 

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

275 CZK

305 CZK

165 CZK

205 CZK

245 CZK

145 CZK

295 CZK

145 CZK

Scotch Speyside

Chivas Regal 12yr 
Chivas Regal 18yr 
Ballantines 17y
Johnnie Walker Double Black 
Johnnie Walker Green Label 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
Monkey Shoulder 

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended Malt

Blended

Blended Malt

145 CZK

225 CZK

225 CZK

175 CZK

205 CZK

545 CZK

185 CZK

Blended Scotch

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 
Nikka Coffey Grain 
Nikka Coffey Malt 
Nikka From the Barrel 
Suntory Toki
Suntory The Chita

Single Malt

Blended 

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

245 CZK

245 CZK

245 CZK

205 CZK

205 CZK

225 CZK

Japanese Whisky

Teeling Blackpitts Peated Single Malt
Green Spot 
Redbreast 12yr 
Yellow Spot 
Teeling Single Pot Still
Connemara Peated
Dead Rabbit 
Jameson Black Barrel 

Single malt

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Sigle malt

Blended

Blended

245 CZK

205 CZK

205 CZK

345 CZK

205 CZK

185 CZK

185 CZK

145 CZK

Irish Whiskey

Goldcock Peated
Goldcock 10y 

Single malt

Single malt

155 CZK

175 CZK

Czech Whisky

Basil Hayden 
Buffalo Trace 
Bulleit 
Bulleit 10yr 
Elijah Craig 12yr 
Four Roses Single Barrel 
Knob Creek Small Batch 
Maker’s Mark 
Maker’s 46 
Michter’s American Whiskey
Michter’s US1 
Wild Turkey 101 
Woodford Reserve 
Bulleit Rye 
Michter’s US1 Rye 
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 
Sazerac 

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Rye

Rye

Rye

Tennessee

Rye

205 CZK

145 CZK

145 CZK

185 CZK

205 CZK

185 CZK

165 CZK

145 CZK

205 CZK

215 CZK

225 CZK

165 CZK

165 CZK

165 CZK

255 CZK

175 CZK

205 CZK

American Whiskey

Martel VS 
Martel XO 
Martel Gordon Blue 
Pisco Demondio De Los Andes
Wagar Pisco
Calvados Acpa Pays d Auge 8y

Cognac

Cognac

Cognac

Pisco

Pisco 

Calvados

265 CZK

590 CZK

490 CZK

155 CZK

225 CZK

205 CZK

COGNAC | CALVADOS | PISCO

Pernod Absinthe
Absinthe Absente 
St. Antoine Absinthe
Mansinthe

205 CZK

205 CZK

205 CZK

225 CZK

ABSINTHE

(GB)

(GB)

(VE)

(GB)

(GB)

(GB)

(GB)

(GB)

(GB)

(NL)

(NL)

(DE)

(CZ)

(CZ)

(FRA)

(ESP)

(CZ)

(GB)

(GB)

(GB)

(DE)

(GB)

(GB)

(GB)

(GB)

(GB)

(JP)

(JP)

(GB)

(CZ)

(GB)

(GB)

(JP)

(IT)

(FRA)

(GB)

(ESP)

(ESP)

(DE)

(NL)

(NL)

(FRA)

(PL)

(RU)

(CZ)

(SWE)

(SWE)

(GB)

(JP)

Jalisco, MX 

Jalisco, MX 

Jalisco, MX 

Jalisco, MX

Jalisco, MX

Jalisco, MX

Oaxaca, MX

Oaxaca, MX

Oaxaca, MX

Oaxaca, MX

Oaxaca, MX

(CU)

(CU)

(CU)

(CU)

(CU)

(DO)

(VE)

(GT)

(GT)

(VE)

(VE)

(PA) 

(JA)

(JA)

(PE)

(JA)

(JA)

(BDS)

(FRA)

(BRB, JA)

(GY)

(GY)

(GB)

(BDM)

(MQ)

(MQ)

(HT)

(HT)

(MQ)

(JA,BDS)

(JA,BDS)

(PH)

(MQ)

(GT) 

(BR)

(FRA)

(FRA)

(FRA)

(PE)

(CL)

(FRA)

(FRA)

(FRA)

(CZ)

(CH)

Noilly Prat Dry
Dolin Dry
Dolin Rouge
Martini Rubino
Martini Ambrato
Carpano Antica Formula
Punt e Mes Carpano
Lillet Blanc
Lillet Rouge
Lillet Rosé
Dubonnet
Lustau Fino Jarana
Lustau Dry Amontillado
Lustau Oloroso
Lustau East India
Lustau Pedro Ximenez

Vermouth

Vermouth

Vermouth

Vermouth

Vermouth

Vermouth

Vermouth

Aperitif

Aperitif

Aperitif

Aperitif

Sherry

Sherry

Sherry

Sherry

Sherry

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

145 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

125 CZK

125 CZK

145 CZK

VERMOUTH | APÉRITIF | SHERRY 
(FRA)

(FRA) 

(FRA)

(IT)

(IT)

(IT)

(IT)

(FRA)

(FRA)

(FRA)

(FRA)

(ESP)

(ESP)

(ESP)

(ESP)

(ESP)

Campari
Aperol Aperitivo
Averna
Cynar
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Nonino
Suze
Fernet Branca
Ramazotti Amaro
Becherovka

Bitter

Aperitivo

Amaro 

Amaro

Amaro

Amaro

Bitter

Bitter

Amaro

Bitter

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

115 CZK

135 CZK

115 CZK

125 CZK

125 CZK

125 CZK

BITTER | AMARO | APERITIVO 
(IT)

(IT)

(IT)

(IT)

(IT)

(IT)

(FRA)

(IT)

(IT)

(CZ)

Coca Cola 200 ml
Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterian Tonic
3Cents Dry Tonic
3Cents Grapefruit Soda
London Essence Tonic Water
East Imperial Botanical
Perrier Sp. Water
Pilsner Urquell

55 CZK

75 CZK

75 CZK

75 CZK

75 CZK

75 CZK

75 CZK

75 CZK

95 CZK

MIXERS | BEER  
(USA)

(GB)

(GB)

(GR)

(GR)

(GB)

(GB)

(FRA)

(CZ)

Clermont, KY

Franklin, KY

Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

Bardstown, KY

Lawrenceburg,KY 

Clermont, KY

Loretto,KY

Loretto,KY

Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

Lawrenceburg, KY

Versailles, KY

Louisville, KY

Louisville, KY

Lynchburg

Frankfort, KY 

Dublin

Cork

Cork

Dublin

Dublin

Connemara

Leinster

Cork

TRY ANY OF THESE COCKTAILS WITH OUR PREMIUM-QUALITY HOUSE 
FOR THE COMPLETE SPIRIT JOURNEY, PLEASE ASK THE STAFF | SERVICE CHARGE IS NOT INCLUDED 

SOME DRINKS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS 3,9,2,4,1,7 PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR SERVER FOR ANY ALLERGIE

Soul Fabig Frankovka 2016
Akacia Asicka 2020
Chateau Minuty 
Bedin Cuvée zero
Henry Giraud Esprit
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Dom Perignon 2010

890 CZK

890 CZK

890 CZK

590 CZK

1990 CZK

2890 CZK

5990 CZK

WINE | CHAMPAGNE | PROSECCO 
(CZ)

(CZ)

(FR)

(IT)

(FR)

(FR)

(FR)

175 CZK

175 CZK

Red Wine

White Wine

Rose

Prosecco

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne
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